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K1 H C 200 DURING ARMAND ILE DE FRANCE 328,0

K1 H C 200 ANDRIEU TOM ILE DE FRANCE 321,0

K1 H C 200 JUSTAND Matthias ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 200 TAMPE MARIN ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 200 DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN ILE DE FRANCE 336,0

K1 H C 200 GLAVONJIC NIKOLA ILE DE FRANCE 338,0

K1 H C 200 FALLER ANTOINE ILE DE FRANCE 334,0

K1 H C 200 MIGNON FRANCK ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 200 DUVILLARD Thijs A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 200 DUVILLARD Sander A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 200 DELMAS Ugo A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 200 SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON C K 999,0

K1 H C 200 DELAHAYE JULIEN ASPTT DIJON C K 320,0

K1 H C 200 LE FLOCH QUENTIN C C K GUERLEDAN 999,0

K1 H C 200 HOUMOUR CHAHIN SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K1 H C 200 COMTE CORENTIN C CULTUREL ET SPIF 999,0

K1 H C 200 BRANCHU Maxime S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 H C 200 ANTIGNY Julien C C K DUNOIS 222,0

K1 H C 200 DOUERIN JULIEN CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 H C 200 LEGRAND MATHIEU CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 H C 200 ALMANRIC Andreas C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 H C 200 THIVIN Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 H C 200 RAULET ARTHUR C K C I R  ST GREGOI 323,0

K1 H C 200 MARGELY MAXIME C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K1 H C 200 MESSINA LUCAS C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K1 H C 200 SAUVAGE FLORIAN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 200 PAULAIS JULIEN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 200 LHOTE NOE VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 200 HEURTIN JULES VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 200 GALLO BAPTISTE MATEL SPS ROANNE 329,0

K1 H C 200 PIOT DAMIEN MATEL SPS ROANNE 999,0

K1 H C 200 LAMY ANJARA A S E V  CK CONDE S 999,0

K1 H C 200 GUILLOU BASTIEN A S E V  CK CONDE S 212,0

K1 H C 200 LABBE BRIAC C C D'AVRANCHES 215,0

K1 H C 200 DELAUBIER Bastien C K AMICALE LAIQUE 999,0

K1 H C 200 CHEA MATHIS C C K  MALESTROIT 999,0

K1 H C 200 WACHOWIAK Joachim ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 342,0

K1 H C 200 LE BOULANGER JASON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 H C 200 FORTERRE Hugo ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 318,0

K1 H C 200 MOULHERAT GUICHARD RO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 H C 200 LEJAS MATHIEU C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

K1 H C 200 PETITDIDIER ANTOINE MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H C 200 PERDRIAT CLEMENT MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H C 200 GACOIN Baptiste USPPEO PUTANGES C 999,0

K1 H C 200 GUERINET Remi PAGAIES CLUB THON 999,0

K1 H C 200 GAUTIER CLEMENT C C NORMAND 320,0

K1 H C 200 MOLOT CLEMENT OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H C 200 BOURREAU BAPTISTE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0
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K1 H C 200 PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H C 200 MILLE LOœS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 222,0

K1 H C 200 CAIXAS Andreu BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 LABALL Sergi BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 FARRES Mateus BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 QUICENO David BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 CARBONELL Ferran BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 PLANELLS Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 200 MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H J 200 BEUZEVILLE ROBIN ILE DE FRANCE 219,0

K1 H J 200 BELLOIS ANTOINE ILE DE FRANCE 221,0

K1 H J 200 SALIBA ROBIN ILE DE FRANCE 205,0

K1 H J 200 DEOLIVEIRA BAPTISTE ILE DE FRANCE 212,0

K1 H J 200 MOLL BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 237,0

K1 H J 200 FERRAND Maxime ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H J 200 TOUCHARD LEO ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K1 H J 200 DOHET Florent A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H J 200 ALZY CHAMS C K C DE VICHY 309,0

K1 H J 200 DUSSAUSSOY VICTOR CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 205,0

K1 H J 200 EL KHATIB RAYAN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 214,0

K1 H J 200 DECLOQUEMENT THEO V B D SAINT JEAN DE 218,0

K1 H J 200 TESSAGLIA THOMAS ASPTT DIJON C K 229,0

K1 H J 200 LAPEYRIE THIBAULT ASPTT DIJON C K 214,0

K1 H J 200 JOUET BASILE C K AONES LOUVIER 214,0

K1 H J 200 JOSSE VICTOR S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 H J 200 TESSIER TITOUAN S P N  VERNON 225,0

K1 H J 200 HEC ANTOINE S P N  VERNON 221,0

K1 H J 200 GENIESSE BAUDOUIN S P N  VERNON 212,0

K1 H J 200 SALAUN CLEMENT CK DE QUIMPER COR 230,0

K1 H J 200 LECUE Malo CK DE QUIMPER COR 214,0

K1 H J 200 L'HELGUEN MORGAN CK DE QUIMPER COR 212,0

K1 H J 200 MELOT Quentin C K SP LIBOURNE 214,0

K1 H J 200 ALMANRIC Alban C K SP LIBOURNE 210,0

K1 H J 200 THIVIN Adrien C K SP LIBOURNE 213,0

K1 H J 200 COLOMBET Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 207,0

K1 H J 200 MAQUART Franck E S  BLANQUEFORTA 222,0

K1 H J 200 RIDOUX FELIX C K C I R  ST GREGOI 999,0

K1 H J 200 GREIVELDINGER MARTIN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 323,0

K1 H J 200 GRIMOUX PIERRE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 220,0

K1 H J 200 LE VAILLANT YANN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 211,0

K1 H J 200 BERTRET VICTOR C K C I R  ST GREGOI 215,0

K1 H J 200 CARREE TANGUY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 312,0

K1 H J 200 COQUIN TRISTAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 337,0

K1 H J 200 HARASSE PIERRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 317,0

K1 H J 200 PACAUT BAPTISTE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 211,0

K1 H J 200 TABANELLI HUGO C C NIVERNAIS 209,0

K1 H J 200 CARBIER JULIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 216,0

K1 H J 200 CARON JEFF CK LYON OULLINS LA 207,0
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K1 H J 200 DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 312,0

K1 H J 200 MOUGENEL FLORIAN C C NORMAND 203,0

K1 H J 200 LEVAILLANT ERWAN OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H J 200 BROUTINRENAUD JANIS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H J 200 MOREAU YACINE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 321,0

K1 H J 200 POLETTE Ewen NAUTIQUE CLUB LALE 320,0

K1 H J 200 SORIA Xavier BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 200 MAROTO Daniel BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 200 PUIG Carles BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 200 DARNE David BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 200 MUNOZ Blai BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 200 BORTOLIN Guiliano ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 200 PFALZGRAF Maurus ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 200 SCHERRER Stefan ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 200 REZGUI Mohamed TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H J 200 KHATALI Outail TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H S 200 LEIBA RAPHAEL ILE DE FRANCE 339,0

K1 H S 200 ANDRIEU Aymeric ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H S 200 MOLL MAXIME ILE DE FRANCE 328,0

K1 H S 200 MOLL Jean Christophe ILE DE FRANCE 325,0

K1 H S 200 BEDEE MEDDY ILE DE FRANCE 315,0

K1 H S 200 LE MOEL YOANN ILE DE FRANCE 213,0

K1 H S 200 TOURNADE BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 312,0

K1 H S 200 BOURSIER NICOLAS ILE DE FRANCE 157,0

K1 H S 200 DE PONTE ADRIEN ILE DE FRANCE 332,0

K1 H S 200 MIGNON OLIVIER ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K1 H S 200 SABLAYROLLES Quentin A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H S 200 PIOTTE ALEX C K C DE VICHY 309,0

K1 H S 200 PERRIN ANDREA CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 999,0

K1 H S 200 VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON C K 211,0

K1 H S 200 LUTZ JEAN BAPTISTE SP N BISONTIN 215,0

K1 H S 200 MARTINS FLORIAN SAINT VIT C K 340,0

K1 H S 200 DIVARET JOHANN S P N  VERNON 208,0

K1 H S 200 ROUZE BRIAN S P N  VERNON 225,0

K1 H S 200 VOISIN CHARLY S P N  VERNON 237,0

K1 H S 200 ABDELAZIZ LUCAS S P N  VERNON 207,0

K1 H S 200 CIVIDINO Luc S P N  VERNON 240,0

K1 H S 200 LESENECHAL MATTHIEU S P N  VERNON 218,0

K1 H S 200 JACOB CAMILLE S P N  VERNON 214,0

K1 H S 200 MERIEL Paul C C K DUNOIS 243,0

K1 H S 200 SAULNIER Antoine C C K DUNOIS 318,0

K1 H S 200 DUMARTIN Martial C K SP LIBOURNE 215,0

K1 H S 200 POLETTE Corentin C K C I R  ST GREGOI 314,0

K1 H S 200 POUSSIER HUGO C K C I R  ST GREGOI 301,0

K1 H S 200 LE VAILLANT MATHIEU C K C I R  ST GREGOI 223,0

K1 H S 200 LE GALL ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 202,0

K1 H S 200 CARTRON BASTIEN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 210,0

K1 H S 200 LODIN ANTHONY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 166,0
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K1 H S 200 CARREE ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 227,0

K1 H S 200 CHETAIL REMY MATEL SPS ROANNE 341,0

K1 H S 200 TISSIER Romain C K C  NANCY TOMBL 337,0

K1 H S 200 GLATH Julien C K C  NANCY TOMBL 336,0

K1 H S 200 MARCHAL AMELIEN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 217,0

K1 H S 200 JOSSE MAXIME C K C  NANCY TOMBL 999,0

K1 H S 200 FILLON FLORIAN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 215,0

K1 H S 200 MOUGET FRANCIS C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

K1 H S 200 MARCAUD ROMAIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 204,0

K1 H S 200 PETOT EMERIC K C YUTZ 207,0

K1 H S 200 LANOIZELEE JEREMY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 155,0

K1 H S 200 ROCHER Romain MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H S 200 BEAUCHARD EMMANUEL CK LYON OULLINS LA 216,0

K1 H S 200 DOUX VICTOR CK LYON OULLINS LA 211,0

K1 H S 200 CHOUSSY ADRIEN C C NORMAND 217,0

K1 H S 200 ANNAIX CLEMENT C C NORMAND 215,0

K1 H S 200 ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 206,0

K1 H S 200 CLET DENIS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 201,0

K1 H S 200 MARECAUX THEO OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K1 H S 200 LAHSINI CAMIL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K1 H S 200 WALZ Tobias LKV BERLIN 999,0

K1 H S 200 STROINSKI Kostja LKV BERLIN 999,0

K1 H S 200 BERGER Daniel ESV LOK RAV COTTB 999,0

K1 H S 200 KOCKOTT Lucas KC POTSDAM 999,0

K1 H S 200 KAISER Jochen KC POTSDAM 999,0

K1 H S 200 COROMINAS Albert BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 200 REIG Albert BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 200 BARRACHINA Lluc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 200 SERRA Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 200 AHMADREZA Talebian IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 200 ALI Jamshidi IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 200 POURIYA Shafiri IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 200 JABBOUR Abdelmajid MAROC 999,0

K1 D C 200 EHRMANN SAMBRE ILE DE FRANCE 317,0

K1 D C 200 LEFOULON SALYA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D C 200 GENTIL EVE ASPTT DIJON C K 999,0

K1 D C 200 GANSTER Zoe C K Ste MARIE SUR O 317,0

K1 D C 200 VUILLERMOZ MARINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 213,0

K1 D C 200 JEGOUX ELISA S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 D C 200 TESSIER MANON S P N  VERNON 999,0

K1 D C 200 JARRY ELISA C C K DUNOIS 999,0

K1 D C 200 BUISSON Lea C C K DUNOIS 307,0

K1 D C 200 JONNEAUX CAMILLE CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 D C 200 NORMAND Ines C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 D C 200 HUGUET Marie C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 D C 200 MAQUART Ilona E S  BLANQUEFORTA 999,0

K1 D C 200 BERNARD LYLAS C K C DE TOURS 999,0

K1 D C 200 CARDIN JULIE C K C DE TOURS 999,0
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K1 D C 200 ARNOULD CLOE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 315,0

K1 D C 200 BONNOT Dorine C C ROUSSILLONNAIS 207,0

K1 D C 200 BLANC MARGOT CK LYON OULLINS LA 315,0

K1 D C 200 DUBUT CAPUCINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 205,0

K1 D C 200 CREPIEUX MARIE C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K1 D C 200 DENAIS MAUD C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K1 D C 200 ARPA Ona BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D C 200 GUELL Ariadna BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D C 200 SCHONUNG Cecilia ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D C 200 DIETHELM Marina ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 200 SANANIKONE AGATHE ILE DE FRANCE 210,0

K1 D J 200 PIDANCE ALIX ILE DE FRANCE 316,0

K1 D J 200 BEDEE ELISA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D J 200 DIETRICH COLINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 212,0

K1 D J 200 PERRIN GABRIELLE SAINT VIT C K 318,0

K1 D J 200 ROUZE LOU S P N  VERNON 204,0

K1 D J 200 LE GALLOU MAELWENN CK DE QUIMPER COR 207,0

K1 D J 200 CAROFF ELIETTE LES ALLIGATORS - LA 999,0

K1 D J 200 BUSIN PAULINE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 315,0

K1 D J 200 BONDOUX VIRGINIE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 311,0

K1 D J 200 ZEDIOUI ORANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 D J 200 SAVRE CLAIRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 205,0

K1 D J 200 TALFUMIERE SOLENE C C NIVERNAIS 316,0

K1 D J 200 FROMENTIN Charline USPPEO PUTANGES C 999,0

K1 D J 200 ROCHER CELESTINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 318,0

K1 D J 200 TUBERT Xenia BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D J 200 SERRA Maria BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D J 200 BUHLER Ronja ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 200 ANTHENIEN Aline ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 200 ZULLIG Lisa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 200 SASSI Khoula TUNISIE 999,0

K1 D J 200 HABOUBI Rania TUNISIE 999,0

K1 D S 200 MANACH ANDREA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D S 200 PAYSANT CHLOE ILE DE FRANCE 213,0

K1 D S 200 HUET FLORIANE ILE DE FRANCE 310,0

K1 D S 200 GUIDOT ANAIS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 318,0

K1 D S 200 CAURANT Lea CK DE QUIMPER COR 105,0

K1 D S 200 RIDOUX SUZANNE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 206,0

K1 D S 200 DRIDER MAIA C K C I R  ST GREGOI 206,0

K1 D S 200 CONSTANCIS Caroline C K C DE TOURS 208,0

K1 D S 200 TULEU Gabrielle C K C DE TOURS 105,0

K1 D S 200 RAGARU MELANIE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 209,0

K1 D S 200 LHOTE AMANDINE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 104,0

K1 D S 200 LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 320,0

K1 D S 200 METIER MANON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 218,0

K1 D S 200 BIENNE Laurie ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

K1 D S 200 GAUME SOPHIE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 210,0

K1 D S 200 JEGOUX ISABELLE C C NORMAND 201,0
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K1 D S 200 MAILLET MARGOT OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 213,0

K1 D S 200 SAPIN NATHALIE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

K1 D S 200 ROTMAN CONSTANCE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

K1 D S 200 BUSCH Antonia KC POTSDAM 999,0

C1 H C 200 FAUDOT ALEXIS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 215,0

C1 H C 200 JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 H C 200 BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLA SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 H C 200 JOEDICKE ERWANN C CULTUREL ET SPIF 317,0

C1 H C 200 DORE MAXIME CK DE QUIMPER COR 213,0

C1 H C 200 LAGACHE Antoine ESACK 311,0

C1 H C 200 CASSERON Laszlo ESACK 206,0

C1 H C 200 DELAUBIER Bastien C K AMICALE LAIQUE 999,0

C1 H C 200 LE GUENNEC TANGI C K PONTIVYEN 217,0

C1 H C 200 BOYER BASTIEN C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

C1 H C 200 LERAY ADRIEN C C NIVERNAIS 216,0

C1 H C 200 ROBIN MATHIEU MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

C1 H C 200 PONS JOSEPH CK LYON OULLINS LA 316,0

C1 H C 200 LE LOUTRE AUDRIC C C NORMAND 313,0

C1 H C 200 BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H C 200 BECASSEAU CESAR OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H C 200 SERRAMITJANA Lloc BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 200 MUMBRU Alex BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 200 MOLERO Victor BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 200 GHAILENE Khatali TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H J 200 KOSOROG CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 207,0

C1 H J 200 JACQUET CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 316,0

C1 H J 200 DELOFFRE COME SAINT VIT C K 212,0

C1 H J 200 BERENGER CLEMENT SAINT VIT C K 208,0

C1 H J 200 SION GUILLAUME C K C SAINT MIHIEL 206,0

C1 H J 200 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS C K C SAINT MIHIEL 208,0

C1 H J 200 SAINT SULPICE MAXENCE CK LYON OULLINS LA 215,0

C1 H J 200 PAWLAK NICOLAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 209,0

C1 H J 200 TRABELSSI Nedra TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H J 200 KENDAOUI Seifallah TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H S 200 POULLEAU SYLVAIN ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C1 H S 200 POULLEAU VINCENT ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C1 H S 200 LEFEVRE BARNABE ILE DE FRANCE 211,0

C1 H S 200 TCHAMBA WILLIAM ILE DE FRANCE 203,0

C1 H S 200 BOULARDOT PIERRE V B D SAINT JEAN DE 209,0

C1 H S 200 BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C1 H S 200 FAUDOT ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C1 H S 200 BOBIN Clement PAGAIES DES BORDS 999,0

C1 H S 200 MAIGROT ANTOINE SP N BISONTIN 206,0

C1 H S 200 MACHADO JOSE   ALBERT SP N BISONTIN 212,0

C1 H S 200 SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 151,0

C1 H S 200 FRUSINOIU STEFAN ANDR SP N BISONTIN 210,0

C1 H S 200 MAILLARD LUC C K C  NANCY TOMBL 218,0

C1 H S 200 GAMORY ROMAIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 206,0
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C1 H S 200 MARCELOT KEVIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 210,0

C1 H S 200 COUTOU ELIOT C K C  NANCY TOMBL 212,0

C1 H S 200 JOUIN HUGO C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

C1 H S 200 HARDY THOMAS C K PONTIVYEN 214,0

C1 H S 200 JOYEUX Julien ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C1 H S 200 MUKENSTURN FLORIAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 216,0

C1 H S 200 METIER CYRIL ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

C1 H S 200 MARION CLOVIS ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 218,0

C1 H S 200 GONCALVES RODRIGUES J OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H S 200 WEND Chris SC MAGDEBURG 999,0

C1 H S 200 ADEL Mojallali IRAN 999,0

C1 D C 200 KIMBERLEY Tatania A L  MARSAC SUR L'IS 999,0

C1 D C 200 TESSIER MANON S P N  VERNON 999,0

C1 D C 200 JOULIN Kristaine ESACK 204,0

C1 D C 200 RUIZ LAURA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C1 D C 200 MATHON OCEANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 320,0

C1 D C 200 MONATE HONORINE C C NIVERNAIS 205,0

C1 D C 200 SEGURA LILOU C DE C K CONFLANS 202,0

C1 D J 200 TRONCIN MATHILDE SP N BISONTIN 206,0

C1 D S 200 HUOT MARCHAND CHARLOT SP N BISONTIN 203,0

C1 D S 200 LEGRAND Timea SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 D S 200 CUSENIER CORALIE SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K2 H C 200 ANDRIEU TOM/DURING ARMAND ILE DE FRANCE 324,5

K2 H C 200 JUSTAND Matthias/TAMPE MARIN ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H C 200 DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN/GLAVONJIC NIKOLA ILE DE FRANCE 337,0

K2 H C 200 FALLER ANTOINE/MIGNON FRANCK ILE DE FRANCE 666,5

K2 H C 200 DELAHAYE JULIEN/SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON C K 659,5

K2 H C 200 COMTE CORENTIN/HOUMOUR CHAHIN SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K2 H C 200 CARRE YOLAN/ZEDE GABRIEL S P N  VERNON 999,0

K2 H C 200 BRANCHU Maxime/LAMY ANJARA S P N  VERNON 608,0

K2 H C 200 LE FLOCH QUENTIN/LEGRAND MATHIEU CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K2 H C 200 ALMANRIC Andreas/THIVIN Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K2 H C 200 DOUERIN JULIEN/MESSINA LUCAS C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K2 H C 200 PAULAIS JULIEN/SAUVAGE FLORIAN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K2 H C 200 HEURTIN JULES/LHOTE NOE VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K2 H C 200 GALLO BAPTISTE/PIOT DAMIEN MATEL SPS ROANNE 664,0

K2 H C 200 GUILLOU BASTIEN/LAMY ANJARA A S E V  CK CONDE S 605,5

K2 H C 200 GUILLOU BASTIEN/LABBE BRIAC C C D'AVRANCHES 213,5

K2 H C 200 CHEA MATHIS/MARGELY MAXIME C C K  MALESTROIT 999,0

K2 H C 200 LE BOULANGER JASON/MOULHERAT GUICHARD RO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K2 H C 200 PERDRIAT CLEMENT/PETITDIDIER ANTOINE MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K2 H C 200 DELEFOSSE Allan/GUERINET Remi PAGAIES CLUB THON 999,0

K2 H C 200 GAUTIER CLEMENT/LE LOUTRE AUDRIC C C NORMAND 316,5

K2 H C 200 MOLOT CLEMENT/PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K2 H C 200 CAIXAS Andreu/LABALL Sergi BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 200 FARRES Mateus/QUICENO David BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 200 CARBONELL Ferran/PLANELLS Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 200 GHAILENE Khatali/MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0
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K2 H J 200 BEUZEVILLE ROBIN/TOUCHARD LEO ILE DE FRANCE 217,0

K2 H J 200 DEOLIVEIRA BAPTISTE/MOLL BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 224,5

K2 H J 200 DUSSAUSSOY VICTOR/EL KHATIB RAYAN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 209,5

K2 H J 200 LAPEYRIE THIBAULT/TESSAGLIA THOMAS ASPTT DIJON C K 221,5

K2 H J 200 JOSSE VICTOR/TESSIER TITOUAN S P N  VERNON 221,0

K2 H J 200 GENIESSE BAUDOUIN/HEC ANTOINE S P N  VERNON 216,5

K2 H J 200 L'HELGUEN MORGAN/LECUE Malo CK DE QUIMPER COR 213,0

K2 H J 200 ALMANRIC Alban/THIVIN Adrien C K SP LIBOURNE 211,5

K2 H J 200 COLOMBET Nathan/MELOT Quentin C K SP LIBOURNE 210,5

K2 H J 200 GREIVELDINGER MARTIN/RIDOUX FELIX C K C I R  ST GREGOI 272,0

K2 H J 200 GRIMOUX PIERRE/LE VAILLANT YANN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 215,5

K2 H J 200 BERTRET VICTOR/CARREE TANGUY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 263,5

K2 H J 200 ALZY CHAMS/COQUIN TRISTAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 323,0

K2 H J 200 HARASSE PIERRE/PACAUT BAPTISTE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 264,0

K2 H J 200 CARON JEFF/DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 259,5

K2 H J 200 BROUTINRENAUD JANIS/LEVAILLANT ERWAN OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K2 H J 200 MAROTO Daniel/PUIG Carles BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H J 200 DARNE David/MUNOZ Blai BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H J 200 BORTOLIN Guiliano/MAYER Kilian ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 H J 200 PFALZGRAF Maurus/SCHERRER Stefan ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 H J 200 KHATALI Outail/REZGUI Mohamed TUNISIE 999,0

K2 H S 200 ANDRIEU Aymeric/LEIBA RAPHAEL ILE DE FRANCE 669,0

K2 H S 200 MOLL Jean Christophe/MOLL MAXIME ILE DE FRANCE 326,5

K2 H S 200 BEDEE MEDDY/JABBOUR ABDELMAJID ILE DE FRANCE 324,0

K2 H S 200 BOURSIER NICOLAS/TOURNADE BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 234,5

K2 H S 200 DE PONTE ADRIEN/MIGNON OLIVIER ILE DE FRANCE 273,5

K2 H S 200  /PIOTTE ALEX C K C DE VICHY 654,0

K2 H S 200 DIETRICH GUILLAUME/VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON C K 220,0

K2 H S 200 DIVARET JOHANN/LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON S P N  VERNON 158,5

K2 H S 200 ROUZE BRIAN/VOISIN CHARLY S P N  VERNON 231,0

K2 H S 200 ABDELAZIZ LUCAS/CIVIDINO Luc S P N  VERNON 223,5

K2 H S 200 JACOB CAMILLE/LESENECHAL MATTHIEU S P N  VERNON 216,0

K2 H S 200 MERIEL Paul/SAULNIER Antoine C C K DUNOIS 280,5

K2 H S 200 BOUKPETI Olivier/DUMARTIN Martial C K SP LIBOURNE 209,0

K2 H S 200 POLETTE Corentin/POLETTE Ewen C K C I R  ST GREGOI 317,0

K2 H S 200 LE VAILLANT MATHIEU/POUSSIER HUGO C K C I R  ST GREGOI 262,0

K2 H S 200 CARTRON BASTIEN/LODIN ANTHONY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 188,0

K2 H S 200 CARREE ANTOINE/LE GALL ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 214,5

K2 H S 200 JOSSE MAXIME/TISSIER Romain C K C  NANCY TOMBL 668,0

K2 H S 200 GLATH Julien/MAILLARD LUC C K C  NANCY TOMBL 277,0

K2 H S 200 FILLON FLORIAN/MARCHAL AMELIEN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 216,0

K2 H S 200 MARCAUD ROMAIN/MOUGET FRANCIS C K C  NANCY TOMBL 206,0

K2 H S 200 CHARAYRON Remi/LANOIZELEE JEREMY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 180,0

K2 H S 200 RICHARD NATHAN/RICHARD XAVIER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 235,0

K2 H S 200 BEAUCHARD EMMANUEL/DOUX VICTOR CK LYON OULLINS LA 213,5

K2 H S 200  /CHOUSSY ADRIEN C C NORMAND 608,0

K2 H S 200 ANNAIX CLEMENT/MOUGENEL FLORIAN C C NORMAND 209,0

K2 H S 200 CLET DENIS/ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 203,5
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K2 H S 200 LAHSINI CAMIL/MARECAUX THEO OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K2 H S 200 STROINSKI Kostja/WALZ Tobias LKV BERLIN 999,0

K2 H S 200 BERGER Daniel/KOCKOTT Lucas LKV BRANDENBURG 999,0

K2 H S 200 BARRACHINA Lluc/SERRA Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H S 200 AHMADREZA Talebian/POURIYA Shafiri IRAN 999,0

K2 H V 200 BEDEE MARC/LEFOULON PATRICK ILE DE FRANCE 603,5

K2 H V 200 BENEZIT CLAUDE/PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO BELLERIVE K 603,0

K2 H V 200 LOIGEROT Stephane/PAGES LAURENT C K C ORLEANS 603,0

K2 H V 200 CLET DENIS/ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 203,5

K2 H V 200 NAGY Stephan/TAMAS CHRISTIAN MUHLDORF 602,0

K2 D C 200 EHRMANN SAMBRE/LEFOULON SALYA ILE DE FRANCE 658,0

K2 D C 200 BONNOT Dorine/VUILLERMOZ MARINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 210,0

K2 D C 200 BUISSON Lea/JARRY ELISA C C K DUNOIS 653,0

K2 D C 200 HUGUET Marie/NORMAND Ines C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K2 D C 200 BERNARD LYLAS/CARDIN JULIE C K C DE TOURS 999,0

K2 D C 200 BLANC MARGOT/DUBUT CAPUCINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 260,0

K2 D C 200 CREPIEUX MARIE/DENAIS MAUD C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K2 D C 200 ARPA Ona/ARTIGAS Anna BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D C 200 SCHONUNG Cecilia/SCHONUNG Vanessa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 200 BEDEE ELISA/SANANIKONE AGATHE ILE DE FRANCE 604,5

K2 D J 200 JEGOUX ELISA/ROUZE LOU S P N  VERNON 210,5

K2 D J 200 CAROFF ELIETTE/JONNEAUX CAMILLE CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K2 D J 200 BONDOUX VIRGINIE/ZEDIOUI ORANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 655,0

K2 D J 200 DIETRICH COLINE/SAVRE CLAIRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 208,5

K2 D J 200 GUELL Ariadna/VALLMAJO Claudia BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D J 200 SERRA Maria/TUBERT Xenia BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D J 200 ANTHENIEN Aline/DIETHELM Marina ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 200 BUHLER Ronja/ZULLIG Lisa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 200 HABOUBI Rania/SASSI Khoula TUNISIE 999,0

K2 D S 200 MANACH ANDREA/PAYSANT CHLOE ILE DE FRANCE 606,0

K2 D S 200 HUET FLORIANE/PIDANCE ALIX ILE DE FRANCE 313,0

K2 D S 200 CAURANT Lea/DRIDER MAIA C K C I R  ST GREGOI 155,5

K2 D S 200 CONSTANCIS Caroline/TULEU Gabrielle C K C DE TOURS 156,5

K2 D S 200 LHOTE AMANDINE/RAGARU MELANIE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 156,5

K2 D S 200 LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE/PETIT CLAIRE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 321,5

K2 D S 200 BIENNE Laurie/METIER MANON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,5

K2 D S 200 JEGOUX ISABELLE/TESSIER CELINE C C NORMAND 202,0

K2 D S 200 MAILLET MARGOT/RIDOUX SUZANNE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 209,5

K2 D S 200 ROTMAN CONSTANCE/SAPIN NATHALIE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

K2 D V 200 FRICONNEAU ESTELLE/GROLLIMUND Barbara PAGAIES CLUB THON 999,0

C2 H C 200 BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLA/JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C2 H C 200 CASSERON Laszlo/RENAUX Firmin ESACK 210,0

C2 H C 200 FOUCAULT PIERRE LOUIS/LE GUENNEC TANGI C K PONTIVYEN 213,0

C2 H C 200 BOYER BASTIEN/LERAY ADRIEN C C NIVERNAIS 607,5

C2 H C 200 BECASSEAU CESAR/BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C2 H C 200 MOLERO Victor/SERRAMITJANA Lloc BANYOLES 999,0

C2 H C 200 GHAILENE Khatali/MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0

C2 H J 200 JACQUET CLEMENT/KOSOROG CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 261,5
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C2 H J 200 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS/SION GUILLAUME C K C SAINT MIHIEL 207,0

C2 H J 200 PONS JOSEPH/SAINT SULPICE MAXENCE CK LYON OULLINS LA 265,5

C2 H J 200 KENDAOUI Seifallah/TRABELSSI Nedra TUNISIE 999,0

C2 H S 200 POULLEAU SYLVAIN/POULLEAU VINCENT ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C2 H S 200 LEFEVRE BARNABE/TCHAMBA WILLIAM ILE DE FRANCE 207,0

C2 H S 200 BOULARDOT PIERRE/BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 604,0

C2 H S 200 BOBIN Clement/FAUDOT ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C2 H S 200 MACHADO JOSE   ALBERT/MAIGROT ANTOINE SP N BISONTIN 209,0

C2 H S 200 FRUSINOIU STEFAN ANDR/SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 180,5

C2 H S 200 BERENGER CLEMENT/DELOFFRE COME SAINT VIT C K 210,0

C2 H S 200 GAMORY ROMAIN/MARCELOT KEVIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

C2 H S 200 COUTOU ELIOT/JOUIN HUGO C K C  NANCY TOMBL 210,0

C2 H S 200 JOYEUX Julien/LATOUR Simon ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C2 H S 200 METIER CYRIL/PIERIN PATRICE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 608,0

C2 H S 200 MARION CLOVIS/MUKENSTURN FLORIAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

C2 H S 200 GONCALVES RODRIGUES J/PAWLAK NICOLAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 604,0

C2 D C 200 MATHON OCEANE/RUIZ LAURA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 659,5

C2 D J 200 BONDOUX VIRGINIE/ZEDIOUI ORANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 655,0

C2 D J 200 SEGURA LILOU/TRONCIN MATHILDE C DE C K CONFLANS 204,0

C2 D S 200 CUSENIER CORALIE/LEGRAND Timea SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K4 H O 200 ANDRIEU T./DURING A./JUSTAND M./TAMPE M. ILE DE FRANCE 661,7

K4 H O 200 BELLOIS A./BEUZEVILLE R./SALIBA R./TOUCHARD L. ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K4 H O 200 BOURSIER N./LE MOEL Y./MOLL M./TOURNADE B. ILE DE FRANCE 252,5

K4 H O 200 BEDEE M./DE PONTE A./JABBOUR A./MOLL J.C. ILE DE FRANCE 326,2

K4 H O 200 ANDRIEU A./FERRAND M./LEIBA R./MOLL B. ILE DE FRANCE 643,5

K4 H O 200 DELAHAYE J./LAPEYRIE T./SAUCE M./TESSAGLIA T. ASPTT DIJON C K 440,5

K4 H O 200 ABDELAZIZ L./CIVIDINO L./JACOB C./LESENECHAL M. S P N  VERNON 219,7

K4 H O 200 GENIESSE B./HEC A./JOSSE V./TESSIER T. S P N  VERNON 218,7

K4 H O 200 BRANCHU M./CARRE Y./LAMY A./ZEDE G. S P N  VERNON 803,5

K4 H O 200 COLOMBET N./MAQUART F./MELOT Q./THIVIN A. C K SP LIBOURNE 214,0

K4 H O 200 CARTRON B. /LE GALL A./POLETTE C./RAULET A. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 262,2

K4 H O 200 BERTRET V./GREIVELDINGER M./LE VAILLANT M. /LODIN A. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 231,7

K4 H O 200 CARREE A. /CARREE T. /LE VAILLANT Y. /POUSSIER H. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 262,7

K4 H O 200 CHEA M. /DOUERIN J. /MARGELY M. /MESSINA L. C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K4 H O 200 FILLON F./MARCAUD R./MARCHAL A./MOUGET F. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 211,0

K4 H O 200 CHARAYRON R./CHOUSSY A./LANOIZELEE J./PIOTTE A. ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 221,5

K4 H O 200 CHEVET P./GENTIL C./LAUBIGNAT S./LOYAU C. C C NIVERNAIS 800,0

K4 H O 200 BEAUCHARD E./CARON J./DOUX V./DUBUT A. CK LYON OULLINS LA 236,5

K4 H O 200 ANNAIX C./CHOUSSY A./MOUGENEL F./PAYET S. C C NORMAND 408,5

K4 H O 200 CLET D./LAHSINI C./MARECAUX T./ORTU M. OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 179,2

K4 H O 200 MILLE L./MOLOT C./MOREAU Y./PIERRON M. OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 635,2

K4 H O 200 MAROTO D./MOLERO V./PUIG C./REIG A. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H O 200 CARBONELL F./FARRES M./PLANELLS M./QUICENO D. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H O 200 CAIXAS A./LABALL S./PARERA G./SERRA M. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H O 200 BARRACHINA L./DARNE D./MUNOZ B./SERRA M. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H O 200 BORTOLIN G./MAYER K./PFALZGRAF M./SCHERRER S. ROMANSHORN 999,0

K4 D O 200 BEDEE E./EHRMANN S./LEFOULON S./PIDANCE A. ILE DE FRANCE 657,7

K4 D O 200 HUET F./MANACH A./PAYSANT C./SANANIKONE A. ILE DE FRANCE 433,0
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K4 D O 200 LHOTE A./LUBINEAU C./PETIT C./RAGARU M. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 239,0

K4 D O 200 COUPEAU M./CROP M./DIEU L./MONATE H. C C NIVERNAIS 631,7

K4 D O 200 GUELL A./SERRA M./TUBERT X./VALLMAJO C. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 D O 200 ANTHENIEN A./BUHLER R./DIETHELM M./ZULLIG L. ROMANSHORN 999,0

C4 H O 200 DEOLIVEIRA B./MIGNON O./POULLEAU S./POULLEAU V. ILE DE FRANCE 209,7

C4 H O 200 BOBIN C./BOULARDOT P./BOULARDOT R./FAUDOT A. V B D SAINT JEAN DE 801,5

C4 H O 200 BROCHDHOTELANS G./COMTE C./JACQUET G./JOEDICKE E. SP N BISONTIN 828,5

C4 H O 200 FRUSINOIU S./MACHADO J./MAIGROT A./SURANYI T. SP N BISONTIN 194,7

C4 H O 200 COUTOU E./GAMORY R./JOUIN H./MARCELOT K. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 209,0

C4 H O 200 MARION C./METIER C./MUKENSTURN F./PIERIN P. ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 412,5

C4 D O 200 CUSENIER C./LEGRAND T./SEGURA L./TRONCIN M. SP N BISONTIN 601,5

K1 H C 500 DURING ARMAND ILE DE FRANCE 328,0

K1 H C 500 ANDRIEU TOM ILE DE FRANCE 321,0

K1 H C 500 TAMPE MARIN ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 500 JUSTAND Matthias ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 500 DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN ILE DE FRANCE 336,0

K1 H C 500 GLAVONJIC NIKOLA ILE DE FRANCE 338,0

K1 H C 500 FALLER ANTOINE ILE DE FRANCE 334,0

K1 H C 500 MIGNON FRANCK ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H C 500 DUVILLARD Thijs A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 500 DUVILLARD Sander A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 500 DELMAS Ugo A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H C 500 SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON C K 999,0

K1 H C 500 DELAHAYE JULIEN ASPTT DIJON C K 320,0

K1 H C 500 LE FLOCH QUENTIN C C K GUERLEDAN 999,0

K1 H C 500 HOUMOUR CHAHIN SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K1 H C 500 COMTE CORENTIN C CULTUREL ET SPIF 999,0

K1 H C 500 ZEDE GABRIEL S P N  VERNON 999,0

K1 H C 500 CARRE YOLAN S P N  VERNON 999,0

K1 H C 500 BRANCHU Maxime S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 H C 500 ANTIGNY Julien C C K DUNOIS 222,0

K1 H C 500 DOUERIN JULIEN CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 H C 500 LEGRAND MATHIEU CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 H C 500 ALMANRIC Andreas C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 H C 500 THIVIN Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 H C 500 RAULET ARTHUR C K C I R  ST GREGOI 323,0

K1 H C 500 MARGELY MAXIME C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K1 H C 500 MESSINA LUCAS C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K1 H C 500 SAUVAGE FLORIAN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 500 PAULAIS JULIEN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 500 LHOTE NOE VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 500 HEURTIN JULES VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K1 H C 500 GALLO BAPTISTE MATEL SPS ROANNE 329,0

K1 H C 500 PIOT DAMIEN MATEL SPS ROANNE 999,0

K1 H C 500 LAMY ANJARA A S E V  CK CONDE S 999,0

K1 H C 500 GUILLOU BASTIEN A S E V  CK CONDE S 212,0

K1 H C 500 LABBE BRIAC C C D'AVRANCHES 215,0

K1 H C 500 DELAUBIER Bastien C K AMICALE LAIQUE 999,0
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K1 H C 500 CHEA MATHIS C C K  MALESTROIT 999,0

K1 H C 500 WACHOWIAK Joachim ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 342,0

K1 H C 500 LE BOULANGER JASON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 H C 500 FORTERRE Hugo ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 318,0

K1 H C 500 MOULHERAT GUICHARD RO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 H C 500 LEJAS MATHIEU C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

K1 H C 500 PETITDIDIER ANTOINE MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H C 500 PERDRIAT CLEMENT MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H C 500 GACOIN Baptiste USPPEO PUTANGES C 999,0

K1 H C 500 GUERINET Remi PAGAIES CLUB THON 999,0

K1 H C 500 GAUTIER CLEMENT C C NORMAND 320,0

K1 H C 500 MOLOT CLEMENT OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H C 500 BOURREAU BAPTISTE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H C 500 PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H C 500 MILLE LOœS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 222,0

K1 H C 500 CAIXAS Andreu BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 LABALL Sergi BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 FARRES Mateus BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 QUICENO David BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 CARBONELL Ferran BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 PLANELLS Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H C 500 MAYER Kilian ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H C 500 MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H J 500 BEUZEVILLE ROBIN ILE DE FRANCE 219,0

K1 H J 500 BELLOIS ANTOINE ILE DE FRANCE 221,0

K1 H J 500 SALIBA ROBIN ILE DE FRANCE 205,0

K1 H J 500 DEOLIVEIRA BAPTISTE ILE DE FRANCE 212,0

K1 H J 500 MOLL BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 237,0

K1 H J 500 FERRAND Maxime ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H J 500 TOUCHARD LEO ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K1 H J 500 DOHET Florent A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H J 500 ALZY CHAMS C K C DE VICHY 309,0

K1 H J 500 DUSSAUSSOY VICTOR CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 205,0

K1 H J 500 EL KHATIB RAYAN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 214,0

K1 H J 500 DECLOQUEMENT THEO V B D SAINT JEAN DE 218,0

K1 H J 500 LAPEYRIE THIBAULT ASPTT DIJON C K 214,0

K1 H J 500 JOUET BASILE C K AONES LOUVIER 214,0

K1 H J 500 JOSSE VICTOR S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 H J 500 TESSIER TITOUAN S P N  VERNON 225,0

K1 H J 500 HEC ANTOINE S P N  VERNON 221,0

K1 H J 500 GENIESSE BAUDOUIN S P N  VERNON 212,0

K1 H J 500 SALAUN CLEMENT CK DE QUIMPER COR 230,0

K1 H J 500 LECUE Malo CK DE QUIMPER COR 214,0

K1 H J 500 L'HELGUEN MORGAN CK DE QUIMPER COR 212,0

K1 H J 500 MELOT Quentin C K SP LIBOURNE 214,0

K1 H J 500 ALMANRIC Alban C K SP LIBOURNE 210,0

K1 H J 500 THIVIN Adrien C K SP LIBOURNE 213,0

K1 H J 500 COLOMBET Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 207,0
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K1 H J 500 MAQUART Franck E S  BLANQUEFORTA 222,0

K1 H J 500 RIDOUX FELIX C K C I R  ST GREGOI 999,0

K1 H J 500 GREIVELDINGER MARTIN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 323,0

K1 H J 500 GRIMOUX PIERRE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 220,0

K1 H J 500 LE VAILLANT YANN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 211,0

K1 H J 500 BERTRET VICTOR C K C I R  ST GREGOI 215,0

K1 H J 500 CARREE TANGUY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 312,0

K1 H J 500 COQUIN TRISTAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 337,0

K1 H J 500 HARASSE PIERRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 317,0

K1 H J 500 PACAUT BAPTISTE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 211,0

K1 H J 500 TABANELLI HUGO C C NIVERNAIS 209,0

K1 H J 500 CARBIER JULIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 216,0

K1 H J 500 CARON JEFF CK LYON OULLINS LA 207,0

K1 H J 500 DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 312,0

K1 H J 500 MOUGENEL FLORIAN C C NORMAND 203,0

K1 H J 500 LEVAILLANT ERWAN OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H J 500 BROUTINRENAUD JANIS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K1 H J 500 MOREAU YACINE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 321,0

K1 H J 500 POLETTE Ewen NAUTIQUE CLUB LALE 320,0

K1 H J 500 SORIA Xavier BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 500 MAROTO Daniel BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 500 PUIG Carles BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 500 DARNE David BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 500 MUNOZ Blai BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H J 500 BORTOLIN Guiliano ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 500 PFALZGRAF Maurus ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 500 SCHERRER Stefan ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 H J 500 REZGUI Mohamed TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H J 500 KHATALI Outail TUNISIE 999,0

K1 H S 500 LEIBA RAPHAEL ILE DE FRANCE 339,0

K1 H S 500 ANDRIEU Aymeric ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H S 500 MOLL MAXIME ILE DE FRANCE 328,0

K1 H S 500 MOLL Jean Christophe ILE DE FRANCE 325,0

K1 H S 500 TOURNADE BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 312,0

K1 H S 500 BOURSIER NICOLAS ILE DE FRANCE 157,0

K1 H S 500 DE PONTE ADRIEN ILE DE FRANCE 332,0

K1 H S 500 MIGNON OLIVIER ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K1 H S 500 SABLAYROLLES Quentin A S P T T  MOULINS 999,0

K1 H S 500 PIOTTE ALEX C K C DE VICHY 309,0

K1 H S 500 PERRIN ANDREA CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 999,0

K1 H S 500 VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON C K 211,0

K1 H S 500 LUTZ JEAN BAPTISTE SP N BISONTIN 215,0

K1 H S 500 MARTINS FLORIAN SAINT VIT C K 340,0

K1 H S 500 DIVARET JOHANN S P N  VERNON 208,0

K1 H S 500 VOISIN CHARLY S P N  VERNON 237,0

K1 H S 500 ROUZE BRIAN S P N  VERNON 225,0

K1 H S 500 ABDELAZIZ LUCAS S P N  VERNON 207,0

K1 H S 500 CIVIDINO Luc S P N  VERNON 240,0
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K1 H S 500 LESENECHAL MATTHIEU S P N  VERNON 218,0

K1 H S 500 JACOB CAMILLE S P N  VERNON 214,0

K1 H S 500 MERIEL Paul C C K DUNOIS 243,0

K1 H S 500 SAULNIER Antoine C C K DUNOIS 318,0

K1 H S 500 DUMARTIN Martial C K SP LIBOURNE 215,0

K1 H S 500 POLETTE Corentin C K C I R  ST GREGOI 314,0

K1 H S 500 POUSSIER HUGO C K C I R  ST GREGOI 301,0

K1 H S 500 LE VAILLANT MATHIEU C K C I R  ST GREGOI 223,0

K1 H S 500 LE GALL ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 202,0

K1 H S 500 CARTRON BASTIEN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 210,0

K1 H S 500 LODIN ANTHONY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 166,0

K1 H S 500 CARREE ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 227,0

K1 H S 500 CHETAIL REMY MATEL SPS ROANNE 341,0

K1 H S 500 TISSIER Romain C K C  NANCY TOMBL 337,0

K1 H S 500 MARCHAL AMELIEN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 217,0

K1 H S 500 JOSSE MAXIME C K C  NANCY TOMBL 999,0

K1 H S 500 GLATH Julien C K C  NANCY TOMBL 336,0

K1 H S 500 FILLON FLORIAN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 215,0

K1 H S 500 MOUGET FRANCIS C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

K1 H S 500 MARCAUD ROMAIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 204,0

K1 H S 500 PETOT EMERIC K C YUTZ 207,0

K1 H S 500 LANOIZELEE JEREMY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 155,0

K1 H S 500 ROCHER Romain MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H S 500 RICHARD XAVIER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 230,0

K1 H S 500 RICHARD NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 240,0

K1 H S 500 BEAUCHARD EMMANUEL CK LYON OULLINS LA 216,0

K1 H S 500 DOUX VICTOR CK LYON OULLINS LA 211,0

K1 H S 500 PAYET Sylvain C C NORMAND 999,0

K1 H S 500 CHOUSSY ADRIEN C C NORMAND 217,0

K1 H S 500 ANNAIX CLEMENT C C NORMAND 215,0

K1 H S 500 ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 206,0

K1 H S 500 CLET DENIS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 201,0

K1 H S 500 MARECAUX THEO OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K1 H S 500 LAHSINI CAMIL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K1 H S 500 WALZ Tobias LKV BERLIN 999,0

K1 H S 500 STROINSKI Kostja LKV BERLIN 999,0

K1 H S 500 BERGER Daniel ESV LOK RAV COTTB 999,0

K1 H S 500 KOCKOTT Lucas KC POTSDAM 999,0

K1 H S 500 KAISER Jochen KC POTSDAM 999,0

K1 H S 500 BARRACHINA Lluc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 500 SERRA Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K1 H S 500 AHMADREZA Talebian IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 500 ALI Jamshidi IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 500 POURIYA Shafiri IRAN 999,0

K1 H S 500 JABBOUR Abdelmajid MAROC 999,0

K1 D C 500 EHRMANN SAMBRE ILE DE FRANCE 317,0

K1 D C 500 LEFOULON SALYA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D C 500 GENTIL EVE ASPTT DIJON C K 999,0
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K1 D C 500 GANSTER Zoe C K Ste MARIE SUR O 317,0

K1 D C 500 KIMBERLEY Tatania A L  MARSAC SUR L'IS 999,0

K1 D C 500 VUILLERMOZ MARINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 213,0

K1 D C 500 JEGOUX ELISA S P N  VERNON 217,0

K1 D C 500 TESSIER MANON S P N  VERNON 999,0

K1 D C 500 JARRY ELISA C C K DUNOIS 999,0

K1 D C 500 BUISSON Lea C C K DUNOIS 307,0

K1 D C 500 JONNEAUX CAMILLE CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K1 D C 500 NORMAND Ines C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 D C 500 HUGUET Marie C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K1 D C 500 MAQUART Ilona E S  BLANQUEFORTA 999,0

K1 D C 500 BERNARD LYLAS C K C DE TOURS 999,0

K1 D C 500 CARDIN JULIE C K C DE TOURS 999,0

K1 D C 500 ARNOULD CLOE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 315,0

K1 D C 500 CROP MANON C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

K1 D C 500 CROP MANON C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

K1 D C 500 DIEU LEA C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

K1 D C 500 BONNOT Dorine C C ROUSSILLONNAIS 207,0

K1 D C 500 BLANC MARGOT CK LYON OULLINS LA 315,0

K1 D C 500 DUBUT CAPUCINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 205,0

K1 D C 500 CREPIEUX MARIE C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K1 D C 500 DENAIS MAUD C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K1 D C 500 ARPA Ona BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D C 500 GUELL Ariadna BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D C 500 SCHONUNG Cecilia ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D C 500 DIETHELM Marina ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 500 SANANIKONE AGATHE ILE DE FRANCE 210,0

K1 D J 500 PIDANCE ALIX ILE DE FRANCE 316,0

K1 D J 500 BEDEE ELISA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D J 500 DIETRICH COLINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 212,0

K1 D J 500 PERRIN GABRIELLE SAINT VIT C K 318,0

K1 D J 500 ROUZE LOU S P N  VERNON 204,0

K1 D J 500 LE GALLOU MAELWENN CK DE QUIMPER COR 207,0

K1 D J 500 CAROFF ELIETTE LES ALLIGATORS - LA 999,0

K1 D J 500 BUSIN PAULINE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 315,0

K1 D J 500 BONDOUX VIRGINIE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 311,0

K1 D J 500 ZEDIOUI ORANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

K1 D J 500 SAVRE CLAIRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 205,0

K1 D J 500 TALFUMIERE SOLENE C C NIVERNAIS 316,0

K1 D J 500 FROMENTIN Charline USPPEO PUTANGES C 999,0

K1 D J 500 ROCHER CELESTINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 318,0

K1 D J 500 SERRA Maria BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D J 500 SERRA Maria BANYOLES 999,0

K1 D J 500 BUHLER Ronja ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 500 ANTHENIEN Aline ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 500 ZULLIG Lisa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K1 D J 500 SASSI Khoula TUNISIE 999,0

K1 D J 500 HABOUBI Rania TUNISIE 999,0
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K1 D S 500 MANACH ANDREA ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D S 500 PAYSANT CHLOE ILE DE FRANCE 213,0

K1 D S 500 HUET FLORIANE ILE DE FRANCE 310,0

K1 D S 500 GUIDOT ANAIS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 318,0

K1 D S 500 CAURANT Lea CK DE QUIMPER COR 105,0

K1 D S 500 RIDOUX SUZANNE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 206,0

K1 D S 500 DRIDER MAIA C K C I R  ST GREGOI 206,0

K1 D S 500 CONSTANCIS Caroline C K C DE TOURS 208,0

K1 D S 500 TULEU Gabrielle C K C DE TOURS 105,0

K1 D S 500 RAGARU MELANIE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 209,0

K1 D S 500 LHOTE AMANDINE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 104,0

K1 D S 500 LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 320,0

K1 D S 500 METIER MANON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 218,0

K1 D S 500 BIENNE Laurie ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

K1 D S 500 GAUME SOPHIE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 210,0

K1 D S 500 JEGOUX ISABELLE C C NORMAND 201,0

K1 D S 500 MAILLET MARGOT OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 213,0

K1 D S 500 SAPIN NATHALIE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

K1 D S 500 ROTMAN CONSTANCE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

K1 D S 500 BUSCH Antonia KC POTSDAM 999,0

C1 H C 500 FAUDOT ALEXIS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 215,0

C1 H C 500 JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 H C 500 BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLA SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 H C 500 JOEDICKE ERWANN C CULTUREL ET SPIF 317,0

C1 H C 500 DORE MAXIME CK DE QUIMPER COR 213,0

C1 H C 500 RENAUX Firmin ESACK 214,0

C1 H C 500 LAGACHE Antoine ESACK 311,0

C1 H C 500 CASSERON Laszlo ESACK 206,0

C1 H C 500 DELAUBIER Bastien C K AMICALE LAIQUE 999,0

C1 H C 500 FOUCAULT PIERRE LOUIS C K PONTIVYEN 209,0

C1 H C 500 LE GUENNEC TANGI C K PONTIVYEN 217,0

C1 H C 500 BOYER BASTIEN C C NIVERNAIS 999,0

C1 H C 500 LERAY ADRIEN C C NIVERNAIS 216,0

C1 H C 500 ROBIN MATHIEU MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

C1 H C 500 PONS JOSEPH CK LYON OULLINS LA 316,0

C1 H C 500 LE LOUTRE AUDRIC C C NORMAND 313,0

C1 H C 500 BECASSEAU CESAR OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H C 500 BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H C 500 MUMBRU Alex BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 500 MOLERO Victor BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 500 SERRAMITJANA Lloc BANYOLES 999,0

C1 H C 500 GHAILENE Khatali TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H J 500 KOSOROG CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 207,0

C1 H J 500 JACQUET CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 316,0

C1 H J 500 DELOFFRE COME SAINT VIT C K 212,0

C1 H J 500 BERENGER CLEMENT SAINT VIT C K 208,0

C1 H J 500 SION GUILLAUME C K C SAINT MIHIEL 206,0

C1 H J 500 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS C K C SAINT MIHIEL 208,0
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C1 H J 500 SAINT SULPICE MAXENCE CK LYON OULLINS LA 215,0

C1 H J 500 PAWLAK NICOLAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 209,0

C1 H J 500 TRABELSSI Nedra TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H J 500 KENDAOUI Seifallah TUNISIE 999,0

C1 H S 500 POULLEAU SYLVAIN ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C1 H S 500 POULLEAU VINCENT ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C1 H S 500 LEFEVRE BARNABE ILE DE FRANCE 211,0

C1 H S 500 TCHAMBA WILLIAM ILE DE FRANCE 203,0

C1 H S 500 BOULARDOT PIERRE V B D SAINT JEAN DE 209,0

C1 H S 500 BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C1 H S 500 FAUDOT ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C1 H S 500 BOBIN Clement PAGAIES DES BORDS 999,0

C1 H S 500 MAIGROT ANTOINE SP N BISONTIN 206,0

C1 H S 500 MACHADO JOSE   ALBERT SP N BISONTIN 212,0

C1 H S 500 SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 151,0

C1 H S 500 FRUSINOIU STEFAN ANDR SP N BISONTIN 210,0

C1 H S 500 MAILLARD LUC C K C  NANCY TOMBL 218,0

C1 H S 500 GAMORY ROMAIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 206,0

C1 H S 500 MARCELOT KEVIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 210,0

C1 H S 500 COUTOU ELIOT C K C  NANCY TOMBL 212,0

C1 H S 500 JOUIN HUGO C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

C1 H S 500 HARDY THOMAS C K PONTIVYEN 214,0

C1 H S 500 JOYEUX Julien ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C1 H S 500 MUKENSTURN FLORIAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 216,0

C1 H S 500 METIER CYRIL ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

C1 H S 500 MARION CLOVIS ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 218,0

C1 H S 500 GONCALVES RODRIGUES J OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C1 H S 500 WEND Chris SC MAGDEBURG 999,0

C1 H S 500 ADEL Mojallali IRAN 999,0

C1 D C 500 TESSIER MANON S P N  VERNON 999,0

C1 D C 500 JOULIN Kristaine ESACK 204,0

C1 D C 500 RUIZ LAURA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C1 D C 500 MATHON OCEANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 320,0

C1 D C 500 MONATE HONORINE C C NIVERNAIS 205,0

C1 D C 500 SEGURA LILOU C DE C K CONFLANS 202,0

C1 D J 500 TRONCIN MATHILDE SP N BISONTIN 206,0

C1 D S 500 HUOT MARCHAND CHARLOT SP N BISONTIN 203,0

C1 D S 500 LEGRAND Timea SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C1 D S 500 CUSENIER CORALIE SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K2 H C 500 ANDRIEU TOM/DURING ARMAND ILE DE FRANCE 324,5

K2 H C 500 JUSTAND Matthias/TAMPE MARIN ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H C 500 DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN/GLAVONJIC NIKOLA ILE DE FRANCE 337,0

K2 H C 500 FALLER ANTOINE/MIGNON FRANCK ILE DE FRANCE 666,5

K2 H C 500 DELAHAYE JULIEN/SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON C K 659,5

K2 H C 500 COMTE CORENTIN/HOUMOUR CHAHIN SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K2 H C 500 CARRE YOLAN/ZEDE GABRIEL S P N  VERNON 999,0

K2 H C 500 BRANCHU Maxime/LAMY ANJARA S P N  VERNON 608,0

K2 H C 500 DOUERIN JULIEN/MARGELY MAXIME CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0
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K2 H C 500 LE FLOCH QUENTIN/LEGRAND MATHIEU CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K2 H C 500 ALMANRIC Andreas/THIVIN Nathan C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K2 H C 500 CHEA MATHIS/MESSINA LUCAS C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K2 H C 500 PAULAIS JULIEN/SAUVAGE FLORIAN VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K2 H C 500 HEURTIN JULES/LHOTE NOE VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K2 H C 500 GALLO BAPTISTE/PIOT DAMIEN MATEL SPS ROANNE 664,0

K2 H C 500 GUILLOU BASTIEN/LAMY ANJARA A S E V  CK CONDE S 605,5

K2 H C 500 GUILLOU BASTIEN/LABBE BRIAC C C D'AVRANCHES 213,5

K2 H C 500 FORTERRE Hugo/MOULHERAT GUICHARD RO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 658,5

K2 H C 500 PERDRIAT CLEMENT/PETITDIDIER ANTOINE MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K2 H C 500 DELEFOSSE Allan/GUERINET Remi PAGAIES CLUB THON 999,0

K2 H C 500 GAUTIER CLEMENT/LE LOUTRE AUDRIC C C NORMAND 316,5

K2 H C 500 MOLOT CLEMENT/PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K2 H C 500 FARRES Mateus/QUICENO David BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 500 CARBONELL Ferran/PLANELLS Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 500 CAIXAS Andreu/LABALL Sergi BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H C 500 GHAILENE Khatali/MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0

K2 H J 500 BEUZEVILLE ROBIN/TOUCHARD LEO ILE DE FRANCE 217,0

K2 H J 500 FERRAND Maxime/MOLL BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 618,0

K2 H J 500 DUSSAUSSOY VICTOR/EL KHATIB RAYAN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 209,5

K2 H J 500 JOSSE VICTOR/TESSIER TITOUAN S P N  VERNON 221,0

K2 H J 500 GENIESSE BAUDOUIN/HEC ANTOINE S P N  VERNON 216,5

K2 H J 500 L'HELGUEN MORGAN/LECUE Malo CK DE QUIMPER COR 213,0

K2 H J 500 ALMANRIC Alban/THIVIN Adrien C K SP LIBOURNE 211,5

K2 H J 500 COLOMBET Nathan/MELOT Quentin C K SP LIBOURNE 210,5

K2 H J 500 GREIVELDINGER MARTIN/GRIMOUX PIERRE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 271,5

K2 H J 500 BERTRET VICTOR/RIDOUX FELIX C K C I R  ST GREGOI 218,0

K2 H J 500 CARREE TANGUY/LE VAILLANT YANN C K C I R  ST GREGOI 261,5

K2 H J 500 ALZY CHAMS/COQUIN TRISTAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 323,0

K2 H J 500 HARASSE PIERRE/PACAUT BAPTISTE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 264,0

K2 H J 500 CARON JEFF/DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 259,5

K2 H J 500 BROUTINRENAUD JANIS/LEVAILLANT ERWAN OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

K2 H J 500 MAROTO Daniel/PUIG Carles BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H J 500 DARNE David/MUNOZ Blai BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H J 500 BORTOLIN Guiliano/MAYER Kilian ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 H J 500 PFALZGRAF Maurus/SCHERRER Stefan ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 H J 500 KHATALI Outail/REZGUI Mohamed TUNISIE 999,0

K2 H S 500 ANDRIEU Aymeric/LEIBA RAPHAEL ILE DE FRANCE 669,0

K2 H S 500 BEDEE MEDDY/JABBOUR ABDELMAJID ILE DE FRANCE 324,0

K2 H S 500 LE MOEL YOANN/MOLL MAXIME ILE DE FRANCE 270,5

K2 H S 500 BOURSIER NICOLAS/TOURNADE BENJAMIN ILE DE FRANCE 234,5

K2 H S 500 MIGNON OLIVIER/MOLL Jean Christophe ILE DE FRANCE 270,0

K2 H S 500 CHOUSSY ADRIEN/PIOTTE ALEX C K C DE VICHY 263,0

K2 H S 500 DIETRICH GUILLAUME/VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON C K 220,0

K2 H S 500 DIVARET JOHANN/LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON S P N  VERNON 158,5

K2 H S 500 ROUZE BRIAN/VOISIN CHARLY S P N  VERNON 231,0

K2 H S 500 ABDELAZIZ LUCAS/CIVIDINO Luc S P N  VERNON 223,5

K2 H S 500 JACOB CAMILLE/LESENECHAL MATTHIEU S P N  VERNON 216,0
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K2 H S 500 POLETTE Corentin/POLETTE Ewen C K C I R  ST GREGOI 317,0

K2 H S 500 LE VAILLANT MATHIEU/POUSSIER HUGO C K C I R  ST GREGOI 262,0

K2 H S 500 CARTRON BASTIEN/LE GALL ANTOINE C K C I R  ST GREGOI 206,0

K2 H S 500 CARREE ANTOINE/LODIN ANTHONY C K C I R  ST GREGOI 196,5

K2 H S 500 JOSSE MAXIME/TISSIER Romain C K C  NANCY TOMBL 668,0

K2 H S 500 GLATH Julien/MAILLARD LUC C K C  NANCY TOMBL 277,0

K2 H S 500 FILLON FLORIAN/MARCHAL AMELIEN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 216,0

K2 H S 500 MARCAUD ROMAIN/MOUGET FRANCIS C K C  NANCY TOMBL 206,0

K2 H S 500 CHARAYRON Remi/LANOIZELEE JEREMY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 180,0

K2 H S 500 RICHARD NATHAN/RICHARD XAVIER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 235,0

K2 H S 500 BEAUCHARD EMMANUEL/DOUX VICTOR CK LYON OULLINS LA 213,5

K2 H S 500  /CHOUSSY ADRIEN C C NORMAND 608,0

K2 H S 500 ANNAIX CLEMENT/MOUGENEL FLORIAN C C NORMAND 209,0

K2 H S 500 CLET DENIS/ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 203,5

K2 H S 500 LAHSINI CAMIL/MARECAUX THEO OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 155,0

K2 H S 500 STROINSKI Kostja/WALZ Tobias LKV BERLIN 999,0

K2 H S 500 BERGER Daniel/KAISER Jochen LKV BRANDENBURG 999,0

K2 H S 500  /COROMINAS Albert BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H S 500  /REIG Albert BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H S 500 BARRACHINA Lluc/SERRA Marc BANYOLES 999,0

K2 H S 500 ALI Jamshidi/POURIYA Shafiri IRAN 999,0

K2 H V 500 BEDEE MARC/LEFOULON PATRICK ILE DE FRANCE 603,5

K2 H V 500 BENEZIT CLAUDE/PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO BELLERIVE K 603,0

K2 H V 500 LOIGEROT Stephane/PAGES LAURENT C K C ORLEANS 603,0

K2 H V 500 CLET DENIS/ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 203,5

K2 H V 500 NAGY Stephan/TAMAS CHRISTIAN MUHLDORF 602,0

K2 D C 500 EHRMANN SAMBRE/LEFOULON SALYA ILE DE FRANCE 658,0

K2 D C 500 BONNOT Dorine/VUILLERMOZ MARINE C CULTUREL ET SPIF 210,0

K2 D C 500 BUISSON Lea/JARRY ELISA C C K DUNOIS 653,0

K2 D C 500 HUGUET Marie/NORMAND Ines C K SP LIBOURNE 999,0

K2 D C 500 BERNARD LYLAS/CARDIN JULIE C K C DE TOURS 999,0

K2 D C 500 CROP MANON/DIEU LEA C C NIVERNAIS 631,7

K2 D C 500 BLANC MARGOT/DUBUT CAPUCINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 260,0

K2 D C 500 CREPIEUX MARIE/DENAIS MAUD C K C D' ANNECY 999,0

K2 D C 500 ARPA Ona/ARTIGAS Anna BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D C 500 SCHONUNG Cecilia/SCHONUNG Vanessa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 500 BEDEE ELISA/PIDANCE ALIX ILE DE FRANCE 657,5

K2 D J 500 JEGOUX ELISA/ROUZE LOU S P N  VERNON 210,5

K2 D J 500 CAROFF ELIETTE/JONNEAUX CAMILLE CK DE QUIMPER COR 999,0

K2 D J 500 BONDOUX VIRGINIE/ZEDIOUI ORANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 655,0

K2 D J 500 DIETRICH COLINE/SAVRE CLAIRE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 208,5

K2 D J 500 GUELL Ariadna/VALLMAJO Claudia BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D J 500 SERRA Maria/TUBERT Xenia BANYOLES 999,0

K2 D J 500 BUHLER Ronja/DIETHELM Marina ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 500 ANTHENIEN Aline/ZULLIG Lisa ROMANSHORN 999,0

K2 D J 500 HABOUBI Rania/SASSI Khoula TUNISIE 999,0

K2 D S 500 HUET FLORIANE/PAYSANT CHLOE ILE DE FRANCE 261,5

K2 D S 500 MANACH ANDREA/SANANIKONE AGATHE ILE DE FRANCE 604,5
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K2 D S 500 CAURANT Lea/DRIDER MAIA C K C I R  ST GREGOI 155,5

K2 D S 500 CONSTANCIS Caroline/TULEU Gabrielle C K C DE TOURS 156,5

K2 D S 500 LHOTE AMANDINE/RAGARU MELANIE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 156,5

K2 D S 500 LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE/PETIT CLAIRE C K C  NANCY TOMBL 321,5

K2 D S 500 BIENNE Laurie/METIER MANON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,5

K2 D S 500 JEGOUX ISABELLE/TESSIER CELINE C C NORMAND 202,0

K2 D S 500 MAILLET MARGOT/RIDOUX SUZANNE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 209,5

K2 D S 500 ROTMAN CONSTANCE/SAPIN NATHALIE OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 215,0

C2 H C 500 BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLA/JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 999,0

C2 H C 500 FOUCAULT PIERRE LOUIS/RENAUX Firmin ESACK 211,5

C2 H C 500 LAGACHE Antoine/LE GUENNEC TANGI ESACK 264,0

C2 H C 500 BOYER BASTIEN/LERAY ADRIEN C C NIVERNAIS 607,5

C2 H C 500 BECASSEAU CESAR/BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 999,0

C2 H C 500 MOLERO Victor/SERRAMITJANA Lloc BANYOLES 999,0

C2 H C 500 GHAILENE Khatali/MEKKI Yassine TUNISIE 999,0

C2 H J 500 JACQUET CLEMENT/KOSOROG CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 261,5

C2 H J 500 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS/SION GUILLAUME C K C SAINT MIHIEL 207,0

C2 H J 500 PONS JOSEPH/SAINT SULPICE MAXENCE CK LYON OULLINS LA 265,5

C2 H J 500 KENDAOUI Seifallah/TRABELSSI Nedra TUNISIE 999,0

C2 H S 500 POULLEAU SYLVAIN/POULLEAU VINCENT ILE DE FRANCE 206,0

C2 H S 500 LEFEVRE BARNABE/TCHAMBA WILLIAM ILE DE FRANCE 207,0

C2 H S 500 BOULARDOT PIERRE/BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 604,0

C2 H S 500 BOBIN Clement/FAUDOT ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 999,0

C2 H S 500 MACHADO JOSE   ALBERT/MAIGROT ANTOINE SP N BISONTIN 209,0

C2 H S 500 FRUSINOIU STEFAN ANDR/SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 180,5

C2 H S 500 BERENGER CLEMENT/DELOFFRE COME SAINT VIT C K 210,0

C2 H S 500 GAMORY ROMAIN/MARCELOT KEVIN C K C  NANCY TOMBL 208,0

C2 H S 500 COUTOU ELIOT/JOUIN HUGO C K C  NANCY TOMBL 210,0

C2 H S 500 JOYEUX Julien/LATOUR Simon ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 999,0

C2 H S 500 METIER CYRIL/PIERIN PATRICE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 608,0

C2 H S 500 MARION CLOVIS/MUKENSTURN FLORIAN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 217,0

C2 H S 500 GONCALVES RODRIGUES J/PAWLAK NICOLAS OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 604,0

C2 D C 500 MATHON OCEANE/RUIZ LAURA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 659,5

C2 D J 500 SEGURA LILOU/TRONCIN MATHILDE C DE C K CONFLANS 204,0

C2 D S 500 CUSENIER CORALIE/LEGRAND Timea SP N BISONTIN 999,0

K4 H C 500 ANDRIEU T./DURING A./JUSTAND M./TAMPE M. ILE DE FRANCE 661,7

K4 H C 500 DEOLIVEIRA K./FALLER A./GLAVONJIC N./MIGNON F. ILE DE FRANCE 501,7

K4 H C 500 BRANCHU M./CARRE Y./LAMY A./ZEDE G. S P N  VERNON 803,5

K4 H C 500 CHEA M. /DOUERIN J. /MARGELY M. /MESSINA L. C K C DES TROIS RIV 999,0

K4 H C 500 HEURTIN J./LHOTE N./PAULAIS J./SAUVAGE F. VAL DE L'INDRE C K 999,0

K4 H C 500 FORTERRE H./LE BOULANGER J./MOULHERAT GUICHARD R./W ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 664,5

K4 H C 500 CARBONELL F./FARRES M./PLANELLS M./QUICENO D. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H C 500 CARBONELL F./FARRES M./PLANELLS M./QUICENO D. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 H J 500 BELLOIS A./BEUZEVILLE R./SALIBA R./TOUCHARD L. ILE DE FRANCE 215,0

K4 H J 500 DELAHAYE J./LAPEYRIE T./SAUCE M./TESSAGLIA T. ASPTT DIJON C K 440,5

K4 H J 500 GENIESSE B./HEC A./JOSSE V./TESSIER T. S P N  VERNON 218,7

K4 H J 500 ALMANRIC A./COLOMBET N./MELOT Q./THIVIN A. C K SP LIBOURNE 211,0

K4 H J 500 BERTRET V./GRIMOUX P./LE VAILLANT Y. /RIDOUX F. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 216,7
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K4 H J 500 BORTOLIN G./MAYER K./PFALZGRAF M./SCHERRER S. ROMANSHORN 999,0

K4 H J 500 KENDAOUI S./KHATALI O./REZGUI M./TRABELSSI N. TUNISIE 999,0

K4 H O 500 ANDRIEU A./FERRAND M./LEIBA R./MOLL B. ILE DE FRANCE 643,5

K4 H O 500 BOURSIER N./LE MOEL Y./MOLL M./TOURNADE B. ILE DE FRANCE 252,5

K4 H O 500 BEDEE M./DE PONTE A./JABBOUR A./MOLL J.C. ILE DE FRANCE 326,2

K4 H O 500 ABDELAZIZ L./CIVIDINO L./JACOB C./ROUZE B. S P N  VERNON 221,5

K4 H O 500 CARTRON B. /LE VAILLANT M. /POLETTE E./POUSSIER H. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 263,5

K4 H O 500 CARREE A. /LE GALL A./LODIN A./POLETTE C. C K C I R  ST GREGOI 227,2

K4 H O 500 GLATH J./JOSSE M./MAILLARD L./TISSIER R. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 472,5

K4 H O 500 FILLON F./MARCAUD R./MARCHAL A./MOUGET F. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 211,0

K4 H O 500 CHARAYRON R./CHOUSSY A./LANOIZELEE J./PIOTTE A. ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 221,5

K4 H O 500 CHEVET P./GENTIL C./LAUBIGNAT S./LOYAU C. C C NIVERNAIS 800,0

K4 H O 500 BEAUCHARD E./CARON J./DOUX V./DUBUT A. CK LYON OULLINS LA 236,5

K4 H O 500 ANNAIX C./GAUTIER C./MOUGENEL F./PAYET S. C C NORMAND 434,2

K4 H O 500 CLET D./LAHSINI C./MARECAUX T./ORTU M. OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 179,2

K4 H O 500 BARRACHINA L./PUIG C./SERRA M./SORIA X. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 D J 500 BEDEE E./EHRMANN S./LEFOULON S./PIDANCE A. ILE DE FRANCE 657,7

K4 D J 500 BONDOUX V./DIETRICH C./SAVRE C./ZEDIOUI O. ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 431,7

K4 D J 500 GUELL A./SERRA M./TUBERT X./VALLMAJO C. BANYOLES 999,0

K4 D J 500 ANTHENIEN A./BUHLER R./DIETHELM M./ZULLIG L. ROMANSHORN 999,0

K4 D O 500 HUET F./MANACH A./PAYSANT C./SANANIKONE A. ILE DE FRANCE 433,0

K4 D O 500 LHOTE A./LUBINEAU C./PETIT C./RAGARU M. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 239,0

K4 D O 500 MAILLET M./RIDOUX S./ROTMAN C./SAPIN N. OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 212,2

C4 H C 500 BROCHDHOTELANS G./COMTE C./JACQUET G./JOEDICKE E. SP N BISONTIN 828,5

C4 H C 500 CASSERON L./FOUCAULT P./LAGACHE A./RENAUX F. ESACK 235,0

C4 H O 500 DEOLIVEIRA B./MIGNON O./POULLEAU S./POULLEAU V. ILE DE FRANCE 209,7

C4 H O 500 BOBIN C./BOULARDOT P./BOULARDOT R./FAUDOT A. V B D SAINT JEAN DE 801,5

C4 H O 500 FRUSINOIU S./MACHADO J./MAIGROT A./SURANYI T. SP N BISONTIN 194,7

C4 H O 500 COUTOU E./GAMORY R./JOUIN H./MARCELOT K. C K C  NANCY TOMBL 209,0

C4 H O 500 MARION C./METIER C./MUKENSTURN F./PIERIN P. ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 412,5

C4 D O 500 CUSENIER C./LEGRAND T./SEGURA L./TRONCIN M. SP N BISONTIN 601,5

K1 H M1 500 LACAILLE ARTHUR AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M1 500 MARION Antoine BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 CAILLOT Arthur BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 DOUADY THEO CENTRE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 DEHAME Tom HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 WLODY Eliott HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 THOMAS Alexandre NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 HASCOET Jim NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M1 500 MARTAYAN ILIA GRAND EST 999,0

K1 H M2 500 MARSAY Enzo AQUITAINE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 KIEFFERT Antoine AQUITAINE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 JEANDEMANGE Lars AQUITAINE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 LACROIX Louis AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 FUMEX Julien AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 ANSALDI Baptiste AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 GUYON BENJAMIN AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 BEKKADOUR MOHAMED SAœ AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0
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K1 H M2 500 BORELLI Cyril AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 MEYER Nicolas AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 WICHE Etienne AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 PETIBOUT BERTRAND AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 H M2 500 LAUBRY Maric BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 LEVEQUE Heino BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 LAUMAIN Gabin BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 PECAULT Loick BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 DESSOLIN JULIEN CENTRE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 AUGU LUCAS CENTRE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 CHEVALIER Florent HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 HENNERE Hugo HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 THOMAS Corentin HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 TALAGRAND ADRIEN FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 ROUSSEY NICOLAS FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 BAILLEUX Benjamin ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 PERRIER Thomas NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 ANAIX Martin NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 ARGENTIN Tom NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 BOWRING Isaac NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 CHEVALIER Jean Franco NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 JOUET Titouan NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 JOUET Matisse NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 H M2 500 WAGNER YANN GRAND EST 999,0

K1 H M2 500 MARTIN GAUTIER GRAND EST 999,0

K1 H M2 500 BUCHHOLZ NATHAN GRAND EST 999,0

K1 D M1 500 BLANC EMMA AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 D M1 500 SILVIN Marie Amelie AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 D M1 500 SESMAT LOUISE AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 D M1 500 FRECHOU EMMA BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 PASQUET SOLENE CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 JUSSY VALENTINE CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 PANTIN Lea CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 GUILLIER Stella HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 BUZIN Clemence HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 BOUREL Agathe HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 GASCOIN Pauline NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 DELAVIGNE Manon NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 D M1 500 RICHERT CHLOE GRAND EST 999,0

K1 D M1 500 BUTEZ SOL»NE GRAND EST 999,0

K1 D M1 500 BIR ANAÀ GRAND EST 999,0

K1 D M2 500 ALBERTI Anouk AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 D M2 500 FOREST MATHILDE AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K1 D M2 500 LECLERCQ Oceane BOURGOGNE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 ANTIGNY CLARA CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 MENTREL ALYSSA CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 VINET INES CENTRE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 GREHAN Cecile HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0
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K1 D M2 500 TOURNEMINE Oceane HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 PORTAL Bertille HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 HUILLARD Heloise HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 BOUDINELLE ELSA FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 DE PONTE Oceane ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 COMBANEYRE Raphaele ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 MOUILLARD Dorine NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 BETHEMBOS Barbara NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 BROSSE Julianne NORMANDIE 999,0

K1 D M2 500 CROCHARD CHLOE GRAND EST 999,0

C1 H M1 500 KIMBERLEY Maxime AQUITAINE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 CROP Argai BOURGOGNE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 LANGLOIS REMI CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 DOUADY THEO CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 FRESNEDA NOAH CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 GANACHE Evan HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 WAEKENS Laelien HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 RICHARD Emeric HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M1 500 HABY MAEL GRAND EST 999,0

C1 H M2 500 THOMAS Antoine AQUITAINE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 LAMBERT Julien AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

C1 H M2 500 FORTERRE Tom BOURGOGNE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 BATONNEAU ROMAIN CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 BESANCON BAPTIST CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 LABET SIMON CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 SARAMANDIF TERENCE CENTRE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 HECQ Tom HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 ROSAYE Romain HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 MAILLET Romuald HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 GUILHAUMOND TANGUY FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 ROUZE Lucas NORMANDIE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 TOUATI Lenny NORMANDIE 999,0

C1 H M2 500 HELLE MAXIME GRAND EST 999,0

C1 D M1 500 CROP Gwenaelle BOURGOGNE 999,0

C1 D M1 500 DHE Ombeline HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 D M1 500 LOUIS CLAIRE GRAND EST 999,0

C1 D M2 500 FRICONNEAU SOLEN AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

C1 D M2 500 BARITHEL Lucie BOURGOGNE 999,0

C1 D M2 500 PAGNIEZ Elise HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 D M2 500 LELEU Melissendre HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C1 D M2 500 RENARD AXELLE FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

C1 D M2 500 HISSUNG MANON GRAND EST 999,0

K2 H M 500 JEANDEMANGE Lars/KIEFFERT Antoine AQUITAINE 999,0

K2 H M 500 DRUELLE Theo/LACROIX Louis AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K2 H M 500 BORELLI Cyril/WICHE Etienne AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K2 H M 500 LACAILLE ARTHUR/PETIBOUT BERTRAND AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K2 H M 500 LAMY Antoine/LEITE Valentin BOURGOGNE 999,0

K2 H M 500 DUVAL Gauthier/PECAULT Loick BOURGOGNE 999,0
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K2 H M 500 CHAUVEAU LUCAS/HERRY ALEXIS CENTRE 999,0

K2 H M 500 DESSOLIN JULIEN/UKALOVIC THOMAS CENTRE 999,0

K2 H M 500 FOUCHET Guillaume/PUPPO Leandre HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H M 500 LALLOYER Remi/WISZ Theo HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H M 500 CHEVALIER Florent/HENNERE Hugo HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H M 500 DEHAME Tom/THOMAS Corentin HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 H M 500 ROUSSEY NICOLAS/TALAGRAND ADRIEN FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

K2 H M 500 HASCOET Jim/THOMAS Alexandre NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 H M 500 ANAIX Martin/ARGENTIN Tom NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 H M 500 BOWRING Isaac/CHEVALIER Jean Franco NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 H M 500 JOUET Matisse/JOUET Titouan NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 H M 500 NUSSBAUM SVEN/SEGAUX TOM GRAND EST 999,0

K2 H M 500 GOUYAU EVAN/GUYOT SIMON GRAND EST 999,0

K2 H M 500 GOFFIN ARTHUR/KUCA BRICE GRAND EST 999,0

K2 H M 500 BAZZO THOMAS/GAVIANO SACHA GRAND EST 999,0

K2 D M 500 FOREST MATHILDE/SESMAT LOUISE AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K2 D M 500 LACHOT Julianne/NEVERT Marie Mathilde BOURGOGNE 999,0

K2 D M 500 MENTREL ALYSSA/RICHARD Manon CENTRE 999,0

K2 D M 500 LAUMONNIER LOIS/PANTIN Lea CENTRE 999,0

K2 D M 500 GREHAN Cecile/LELEU Melissendre HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 D M 500 BUZIN Clemence/TOURNEMINE Oceane HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 D M 500 BOUREL Agathe/GUILLIER Stella HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 D M 500 HUILLARD Heloise/PORTAL Bertille HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 D M 500 COMBANEYRE Raphaele/DE PONTE Oceane ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K2 D M 500 DELAVIGNE Manon/GASCOIN Pauline NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 D M 500 BETHEMBOS Barbara/BROSSE Julianne NORMANDIE 999,0

K2 D M 500 KRANZ JULIETTE/SOURDET ANAIS GRAND EST 999,0

K2 D M 500 HUSSON COLINE/KRUGER M…LINE GRAND EST 999,0

K2 D M 500 CAILLET AGATHE/NICOT ELISE GRAND EST 999,0

C2 H M 500 KIMBERLEY Maxime/THOMAS Antoine AQUITAINE 999,0

C2 H M 500 GOFFIN Augustin/PLOQUIN Theo BOURGOGNE 999,0

C2 H M 500 FORTERRE Tom/MONTEGARI Lucas BOURGOGNE 999,0

C2 H M 500 BATONNEAU ROMAIN/BESANCON BAPTIST CENTRE 999,0

C2 H M 500 LABET SIMON/LANGLOIS REMI CENTRE 999,0

C2 H M 500 FRESNEDA NOAH/SARAMANDIF TERENCE CENTRE 999,0

C2 H M 500 DUPUIS Esteban/WAEKENS Laelien HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 H M 500 DELIN Theo/LECLERCQ Samuel HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 H M 500 GANACHE Evan/HECQ Tom HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 H M 500 ROSAYE Romain/SERGENT Antonin HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 H M 500 MAILLET Romuald/RAVAUX Remi HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 H M 500 GUILHAUMOND TANGUY/RENARD AXELLE FRANCHE COMTE 999,0

C2 H M 500 ROUZE Lucas/TOUATI Lenny NORMANDIE 999,0

C2 H M 500 PETEL LOIC/RUIZ MATEO GRAND EST 999,0

C2 D M 500 ANCELME Chloe/DELAVELLE Marie BOURGOGNE 999,0

C2 D M 500 DHE Ombeline/LELEU Melissendre HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C2 D M 500 LOUIS CLAIRE/RICHERT CHLOE GRAND EST 999,0

C2 D M 500 DEL DEGAN PAULINE/MARTINEZ MELISSA GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 500 JEANDEMANGE L./KIEFFERT A./MARSAY E./THOMAS A. AQUITAINE 999,0
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K4 H M 500 ANSALDI B./FUMEX J./GUYON B./LAMBERT J. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 H M 500 BEKKADOUR M./MEYER N./PETIBOUT B./WICHE E. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 H M 500 DUVAL G./LAMY A./LAUMAIN G./LEITE V. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 H M 500 CAILLOT A./LAUBRY M./LEVEQUE H./MARION A. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 H M 500 AUGU L./CHAUVEAU L./HERRY A./UKALOVIC T. CENTRE 999,0

K4 H M 500 FOUCHET G./LALLOYER R./PUPPO L./WLODY E. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 H M 500 CHEVALIER F./DEHAME T./HENNERE H./THOMAS C. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 H M 500 ANAIX M./ARGENTIN T./BOWRING I./CHEVALIER J.F. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 H M 500 JOUET M./JOUET T./PERRIER T./ROUZE L. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 H M 500 GUYOT S./NUSSBAUM S./SEGAUX T./WAGNER Y. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 500 BUCHHOLZ N./GOUYAU E./MARTAYAN I./MARTIN G. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 500 BAZZO T./GAVIANO S./GOFFIN A./KUCA B. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 D M 500 ALBERTI A./BLANC E./FRICONNEAU S. /SILVIN M.A. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 D M 500 FRECHOU E./LACHOT J./LECLERCQ O./NEVERT M.M. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 D M 500 ANTIGNY C./DA ROCHA L./LAUMONNIER L./VINET I. CENTRE 999,0

K4 D M 500 HUILLARD H./LELEU M./PORTAL B./TOURNEMINE O. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 D M 500 BOUREL A./BUZIN C./GREHAN C./GUILLIER S. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 D M 500 BROSSE J./DELAVIGNE M./GASCOIN P./MOUILLARD D. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 D M 500 CAILLET A./CROCHARD C./HUSSON C./KRUGER M. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 D M 500 BUTEZ S./KRANZ J./NICOT E./SOURDET A. GRAND EST 999,0

C4 H M 500 CROP A./GOFFIN A./LABALLERY A./MONTEGARI L. BOURGOGNE 999,0

C4 H M 500 BATONNEAU R./BESANCON B./LABET S./LANGLOIS R. CENTRE 999,0

C4 H M 500 HECQ T./LECLERCQ S./MAILLET R./SERGENT A. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 H M 500 GANACHE E./RAVAUX R./RICHARD E./ROSAYE R. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 H M 500 HABY M./HELLE M./PETEL L./RUIZ M. GRAND EST 999,0

C4 D M 500 ANCELME C./BARITHEL L./CROP G./DELAVELLE M. BOURGOGNE 999,0

C4 D M 500 DA ROCHA L./JUSSY V./PASQUET S./RICHARD M. CENTRE 999,0

C4 D M 500 DHE O./GREHAN C./LELEU M./PAGNIEZ E. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 D M 500 BIR A./DEL DEGAN P./HISSUNG M./MARTINEZ M. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 3000 JEANDEMANGE L./KIEFFERT A./MARSAY E./THOMAS A. AQUITAINE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 ANSALDI B./FUMEX J./GUYON B./LAMBERT J. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 H M 3000 BEKKADOUR M./MEYER N./PETIBOUT B./WICHE E. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 H M 3000 DUVAL G./LAMY A./LAUMAIN G./LEITE V. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 CAILLOT A./LEVEQUE H./MARION A./PECAULT L. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 CHAUVEAU L./DESSOLIN J./HERRY A./UKALOVIC T. CENTRE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 DEHAME T./FOUCHET G./PUPPO L./WLODY E. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 CHEVALIER F./HENNERE H./LALLOYER R./WISZ T. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 ANAIX M./CHEVALIER J.F./PERRIER T./ROUZE L. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 ARGENTIN T./BOWRING I./JOUET M./JOUET T. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 H M 3000 GUYOT S./NUSSBAUM S./SEGAUX T./WAGNER Y. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 3000 BUCHHOLZ N./GOUYAU E./MARTAYAN I./MARTIN G. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 H M 3000 BAZZO T./GAVIANO S./GOFFIN A./KUCA B. GRAND EST 999,0

K4 D M 3000 FOREST M./FRICONNEAU S. /SESMAT L./SILVIN M.A. AUVERGNE RHONE A 999,0

K4 D M 3000 FRECHOU E./LACHOT J./LECLERCQ O./NEVERT M.M. BOURGOGNE 999,0

K4 D M 3000 JUSSY V./LAUMONNIER L./PANTIN L./VINET I. CENTRE 999,0

K4 D M 3000 GREHAN C./GUILLIER S./HUILLARD H./PORTAL B. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

K4 D M 3000 BROSSE J./DELAVIGNE M./GASCOIN P./MOUILLARD D. NORMANDIE 999,0

K4 D M 3000 LOUIS C./NICOT E./RICHERT C./SOURDET A. GRAND EST 999,0
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K4 D M 3000 CAILLET A./CROCHARD C./HUSSON C./KRUGER M. GRAND EST 999,0

C4 H M 3000 CROP A./FORTERRE T./LABALLERY A./MONTEGARI L. BOURGOGNE 999,0

C4 H M 3000 BATONNEAU R./BESANCON B./DOUADY T./FRESNEDA N. CENTRE 999,0

C4 H M 3000 DELIN T./DUPUIS E./LECLERCQ S./ROSAYE R. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 H M 3000 GANACHE E./HECQ T./MAILLET R./RAVAUX R. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 H M 3000 HABY M./HELLE M./PETEL L./RUIZ M. GRAND EST 999,0

C4 D M 3000 ANCELME C./BARITHEL L./CROP G./DELAVELLE M. BOURGOGNE 999,0

C4 D M 3000 DA ROCHA L./MENTREL A./PASQUET S./RICHARD M. CENTRE 999,0

C4 D M 3000 DHE O./GREHAN C./LELEU M./PAGNIEZ E. HAUTS DE FRANCE 999,0

C4 D M 3000 BIR A./DEL DEGAN P./HISSUNG M./MARTINEZ M. GRAND EST 999,0

V1 H PC 200 KLEIN YOHANN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 999,0

V1 H PC 500 KLEIN YOHANN CHARLEVILLE MEZIER 999,0

K1 H V 200 BLOUIN GILBERT ILE DE FRANCE 312,0

K1 H V 200 LEFOULON PATRICK ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H V 200 BEDEE MARC ILE DE FRANCE 208,0

K1 H V 200 FRADET Eric BELLERIVE K 207,0

K1 H V 200 PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO BELLERIVE K 207,0

K1 H V 200 TAMAS CHRISTIAN BELLERIVE K 205,0

K1 H V 200 BENEZIT CLAUDE BELLERIVE K 999,0

K1 H V 200 MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 201,0

K1 H V 200 VINET Steve C K AONES LOUVIER 312,0

K1 H V 200 ALAPHILIPPE Claude C K SP LIBOURNE 202,0

K1 H V 200 PETIT Marc C K SP LIBOURNE 201,0

K1 H V 200 BOUKPETI Olivier C K SP LIBOURNE 203,0

K1 H V 200 GALLO PHILIPPE MATEL SPS ROANNE 303,0

K1 H V 200 PAGES LAURENT C K C ORLEANS 999,0

K1 H V 200 LOIGEROT Stephane C K C ORLEANS 207,0

K1 H V 200 PETOT EMERIC K C YUTZ 207,0

K1 H V 200 CIESIOLKA RICHARD MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0

K1 H V 200 ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 206,0

K1 H V 200 NAGY Stephan MUHLDORF 999,0

K1 H V 500 BLOUIN GILBERT ILE DE FRANCE 312,0

K1 H V 500 LEFOULON PATRICK ILE DE FRANCE 999,0

K1 H V 500 BEDEE MARC ILE DE FRANCE 208,0

K1 H V 500 FRADET Eric BELLERIVE K 207,0

K1 H V 500 PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO BELLERIVE K 207,0

K1 H V 500 TAMAS CHRISTIAN BELLERIVE K 205,0

K1 H V 500 BENEZIT CLAUDE BELLERIVE K 999,0

K1 H V 500 MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 201,0

K1 H V 500 VINET Steve C K AONES LOUVIER 312,0

K1 H V 500 ALAPHILIPPE Claude C K SP LIBOURNE 202,0

K1 H V 500 PETIT Marc C K SP LIBOURNE 201,0

K1 H V 500 BOUKPETI Olivier C K SP LIBOURNE 203,0

K1 H V 500 GALLO PHILIPPE MATEL SPS ROANNE 303,0

K1 H V 500 PAGES LAURENT C K C ORLEANS 999,0

K1 H V 500 LOIGEROT Stephane C K C ORLEANS 207,0

K1 H V 500 PETOT EMERIC K C YUTZ 207,0

K1 H V 500 CIESIOLKA RICHARD MORVAN EAUX VIVES 999,0
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K1 H V 500 ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPIC C K  AUXER 206,0

K1 H V 500 NAGY Stephan MUHLDORF 999,0

K1 D V 200 COPPA Patricia C K Ste MARIE SUR O 999,0

K1 D V 200 KIMBERLEY Natalia A L  MARSAC SUR L'IS 301,0

K1 D V 200 CASSERON BONAMY SOPHI C N ECOUFLANT 999,0

K1 D V 500 COPPA Patricia C K Ste MARIE SUR O 999,0

K1 D V 500 KIMBERLEY Natalia A L  MARSAC SUR L'IS 301,0

K1 D V 500 CASSERON BONAMY SOPHI C N ECOUFLANT 999,0

C1 H V 200 MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 201,0

C1 H V 500 MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 201,0


